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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-743 B

79-784

79-109^

80-06

80-230

80-850

80-897

80-986

81-240

81-401

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mads en

Magni

Macaulay, Jr.

Ma con

Malinder

Major

Mafcaffey

Mack

Mahan

Mack

• .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Herluf
Columbia, S.C.

Ocseph Jay

West Cola., S.C.

Joe Frank
Lexington, SC
Roclty Wayne
West Cola, SC
Troy

Bownan, SC
Wallace Merle
Columbia, SC
Michael Wayne
Lexington, SC
Kenneth Eric

Gaston. SC

Richard Manson

West Columbia, SC
Larry Donell

West Cola, S,C»

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wither spoon

Cook

La Cons

Wactor

Str other

Gasque

Bunbar

Thomas

Boyer

Gardner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dora Lou
West Cola., S.C.

Leila Arlene
West Cola., S.C.

Shirley Cynthia
Columbia, SC
Wendy Joyce
West Cola, SC
Debra Collette
Lexington, SC
Jo Ann Griffin
Columbia, SC
Nanette
Pelion, SC
Elizabeth Desso

Columbia, SC
Clara Edna

West Columbia^SC
Sharon Ann

Gaston, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

34

20

17

17

^1

22

21

17
2^

2^
^8

2̂7

??
29

33
69

58
30

26

.

' •

,

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

w

w

B

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Aug

sep

Sep

Dec
Bee
Bee
Jan
Mar

Mar
Sep

Sep
Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Mar

Mar

3fey
:May

-

Day

23

24

6

7
28j

31
.31
2
27
28

5
8
18
19

20
21

19

20

11
14

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979
1979
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1930
1981

1981
1981
1981

1.DATEOFHARRIABE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Aug

Aug

sep

sep

Deq

Day

25

30

8

15

^1\
Jarj 3
Jan 5
Jan 1$

Mar
Apr
Sep
Sep
Sep

Sep
Oct

Oct
Mar

Apr
Jtfay

May

1
?Q

22

n
17
20

2V
22

24
29

2
L4
14

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979

1975)
197SJ
198C
198C
198C
198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1930
1981
1981

L981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

James B. Jones, N.
Richland County, S
Rev. JUlian F. Bohe

Lexinoton, county
Rev* David B. Spix
Lexington, SC
Rev. William C.( I
Lexington County,
Rev. James B. Adan
Lexington County,
Rev. C.W. McNair
Ballentine, SC
Rev. William C.»3j
Lexinston County,

Rev. C.W.McNair

Richland County, ;

Rev J. L. Passaila

Lexington Cty, S.C
John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty, S.C

REMARKS

3. for S.C.

C.

i jr.

SC Consents

ey

ill ) Cloer
SC

s.Sr.
SC

111" Cloer

SC

i

gue

Probate Judge

.


